PRE-QUALIFIED CONSULTANTS

The following energy auditors are pre-qualified to perform a commercial ASHRAE level 2 or 3 facility energy audit for the Commercial Energy
Audit Program. All Energy Audit Reports completed by the following energy auditors are required to meet the requirements for the Commercial
Energy Audit Program. Applications must be approved by Efficiency Manitoba prior to selecting the pre-qualified consultant.

Alliance Engineering Services Inc.
AtkinsRealis

Bouthillette Parizeau Inc.

CES Engineering

Crosier Kilgour

Demand Side Energy Consultants Inc.
DGH Engineering Ltd.

Epp Siepman Engineering

McCuaig & Associates Engineering Ltd.

MCW Consultants Ltd.

Nadine International Inc.
SMS Engineering Ltd.
Summerhill Group Inc.

Sustainable Projects Group

204-774-7859
204-789-8080
780-440-2806
204-289-0882 ext. 1M
204-943-7501
204-291-3721
204-334-8846
204-453-1080

604-255-0992
204-779-7900

905-602-1850
204-789-2320
647-484-7613

780-235-5932

allianceengservices.com

atkinsrealis.com
bpa.ca
cesgroup.ca

crosierkilgour.com

demandsideenergy.com

dghengineering.com

eppsiepman.com

mccuaig.net

mcw.com

nadineitnl.com
smseng.com
summerhill.com

Sus .com

v EFFICIENCY

jeff@allianceengservices.com
stephen.norsworthy@atkinsrealis.com
rclark@bpa.ca
bratkovich@cesgroup.ca
phil.dompierre@crosierkilgour.com
alex.fleming@demandsideenergy.com
efficiency@dghengineering.com

tdefoort@eppsiepman.com
dsiepman@eppsiepman.com

dmitrii@mccuaig.net

sreaburn@mcw.com
egarfinkel@mcw.com

ag@nadineintl.com
cott@smseng.com
snarsiah@summerhill.com
adamt@suspg.com
03-12-2024



